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80.252 Goldach–Rorschacherberg–Rorschach û

Montag–Freitag ohne allg. Feiertage, 1 Nov sowie 2 Jan

Goldach, Post I

Goldach, Bahnhof
Goldach, Appenzeller Strasse
Rorschacherberg, Rosenacker
Rorschacherberg, Rosenegg
Rorschacherberg, Bleichi
Rorschacherberg, Gemeindehaus Æ

Rorschacherberg, Z-Friedhof
Rorschacherberg, Sonnenhof/MZH
Rorschach, Langmoosstrasse
Rorschach, Spital
Rorschach, Friedau
Rorschach, Fuchsschwanz
Rorschach Stadt, Bahnhof I
Rorschach, Trischlistrasse
Rorschach, Signalstrasse I Æ

ì
436
446
456
466
466
476
486
496
506
516
526
536
546
556
576
007

52001
137
147
157
167
167
177
187
197
207
217
227
237
247
257
277
307

52003
437
447
457
467
467
477
487
497
507
517
527
537
547
557
577
008

52005 alle
30 M

in

4320
4420
4520
4620
4620
4720
4820
4920
5020
5120
5220
5320
5420
5520
5720
0021

52057

Rorschach, Signalstrasse I

Rorschach Stadt, Bahnhof I
Rorschach, Fuchsschwanz
Rorschach, Friedau
Rorschach, Spital
Rorschach, Langmoosstrasse
Rorschacherberg, Sonnenhof/MZH
Rorschacherberg, Z-Friedhof
Rorschacherberg, Gemeindehaus
Rorschacherberg, Bleichi
Rorschacherberg, Rosenegg
Rorschacherberg, Rosenacker
Goldach, Appenzeller Strasse
Goldach, Bahnhof
Goldach, Post I Æ

Ä
006
016
036
046
056
066
076
086
096
106
106
116
126
136
146

52000
306
316
336
346
356
366
376
386
396
406
406
416
426
436
446

52002
007
017
037
047
057
067
077
087
097
107
107
117
127
137
147

52004 alle
30 M

in
0020
0120
0320
0420
0520
0620
0720
0820
0920
1020
1020
1120
1220
1320
1420

52056

Samstag ohne allg. Feiertage

Goldach, Post I

Goldach, Bahnhof
Goldach, Appenzeller Strasse
Rorschacherberg, Rosenacker
Rorschacherberg, Rosenegg
Rorschacherberg, Bleichi
Rorschacherberg, Gemeindehaus Æ

Rorschacherberg, Z-Friedhof
Rorschacherberg, Sonnenhof/MZH
Rorschach, Langmoosstrasse
Rorschach, Spital
Rorschach, Friedau
Rorschach, Fuchsschwanz
Rorschach Stadt, Bahnhof I
Rorschach, Trischlistrasse
Rorschach, Signalstrasse I Æ

ì
438
448
458
468
468
478
488
498
508
518
528
538
548
558
578
009

52009
139
149
159
169
169
179
189
199
209
219
229
239
249
259
279
309

52011
439
449
459
469
469
479
489
499
509
519
529
539
549
559
579
0010

52013 alle
30 M

in

4318
4418
4518
4618
4618
4718
4818
4918
5018
5118
5218
5318
5418
5518
5718
0019

52049

Rorschach, Signalstrasse I

Rorschach Stadt, Bahnhof I
Rorschach, Fuchsschwanz
Rorschach, Friedau
Rorschach, Spital
Rorschach, Langmoosstrasse
Rorschacherberg, Sonnenhof/MZH
Rorschacherberg, Z-Friedhof
Rorschacherberg, Gemeindehaus
Rorschacherberg, Bleichi
Rorschacherberg, Rosenegg
Rorschacherberg, Rosenacker
Goldach, Appenzeller Strasse
Goldach, Bahnhof
Goldach, Post I Æ

Ä
008
018
038
048
058
068
078
088
098
108
108
118
128
138
148

52008
308
318
338
348
358
368
378
388
398
408
408
418
428
438
448

52010
009
019
039
049
059
069
079
089
099
109
109
119
129
139
149

52012 alle
30 M

in

0018
0118
0318
0418
0518
0618
0718
0818
0918
1018
1018
1118
1218
1318
1418

52048
äAlle Kurse â  071 243 95 50

VBSG, 9001 St. Gallen
â  071 243 95 50
www.seebus.ch
info@seebus.ch
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